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Date Time 2016 Courses Cost 

Thursday, January 7 
Friday, January 8 
Saturday, January 9 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Pistol & HQL 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm $150 

Thursday, January 14 
Friday, January 15 
Saturday, January 16 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Pistol & HQL 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$150 
 

Thursday, January 21 
Friday, January 22 
Saturday, January 23 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Pistol Instructor 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 3pm $175 

Sunday, January 24 7:30 to Finish 
NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO) 
Chapter Member Range open $100 

Thursday, February 18 
Friday, February 19 
Saturday, February 20 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Pistol & HQL 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm $150 

Thursday, March 3 
Friday, March 4 
Saturday, March 5 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Pistol Instructor 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 3pm $175 

Sunday, March 20 7:30 to Finish 
NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO) 
Chapter Member Range open $105 

Thursday, May 19  
Friday, May 20 
Saturday, May 21  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8 am to Finish  

NRA Basic Rifle  
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$115 

Thursday, May 26 
Friday, May 27 
Saturday, May 28 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. to Finish  
8 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Basic Shotgun  
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$115 

Thursday, June 9 
Friday, June 10 
Saturday, June 11  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8:00 a.m. to Finish.  

NRA Basic Pistol & HQL (LADIES ONLY)  
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$150 

Thursday, July 7 
Friday, July 8 
Saturday, July 9  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8:00 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Basic Personal Protection in the Home (PPITH)  
(Must have NRA Basic Pistol)  

$150 

Sunday, July 10 7:30 to Finish  NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO)  $105 

Thursday, July 21 
Friday, July 22 
Saturday, July 23  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8:00 a.m. to Finish.  

NRA Basic Personal Protection Outside the Home 
(PPOTH)  
(Must have NRA PPITH)  

$150 

Thursday, August 4 
Friday, August 5 
Saturday, August 6 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Basic Muzzle Loading (Shotgun, Rifle, Pistol) 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 3pm $105 

mailto:ben@kelkye.com
http://www.frederickiwla.org/


Thursday, August 18  
Friday, August 19  

6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. to 10 p.m.  

NRA Basic Instructor Training (BIT)  
Must take this if planning to take  
Rifle, Shotgun and Pistol Instructor course.  

$100 

Saturday, August 20  8 a.m. to Finish  NRA Instructor Pistol (Must have BIT)  
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$150 

Sunday, August 21 7:30 to Finish  NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO)  $105 

Thursday, August 25  6 p.m. to Finish  Prequalify Rifle N/a 

Friday, August 26 
Saturday, August 27 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Rifle Instructor  
(Must have taken BIT and Prequalify)  

$150 

Thursday, September 1 6 p.m. to Finish  Prequalify Shotgun  N/A 

Friday, September 2 
Saturday, September 3 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Instruction Shotgun  
(Must have taken BIT and Prequalify)  

$100 

Thursday, September 15 
Friday, September 16 
Saturday, September 17 

6:30pm to 10pm 
6:30pm to 10pm 
8am to Finish 

NRA Instructor Muzzle Loading (Shotgun, Rifle, Pistol) 
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 3pm $175 

Thursday, September 29 
Friday, September 30 
Saturday, October 1 

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
8:00 a.m. to Finish.  

NRA Basic Pistol & HQL (LADIES ONLY)  
Chapter Member Range limited use Sat until 2pm 

$150 

Thursday, October 6 
Friday, Oct0ber 7 
Saturday, October 8  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
7:30 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Instructor Personal Protection in the Home 
(PPITH)  
(Must have basic PPITH)  

$175 

Sunday, October 9 7:30 to Finish  NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO)  $105 

Thursday, October 13  
Friday, October 14 
Saturday October 15  

6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
6:30 p.m. To 10 p.m.  
7:30 a.m. to Finish  

NRA Instructor Personal Protection Outside the Home  
(Must have PPITH & PPOTH and PPITH Instructor)  

$185 

Thursday, December 8 
Friday, December 9 
Saturday, December 10 

6:30pm to 10:00pm 
6:30pm to 10:00pm 
7:30am to Finish 

NRA Advance Defensive Pistol 
Must have Instructor PPOTH and Qualify 
Chapter Member Range closed Friday and Saturday 

$185 

Sunday, December 11 7:30 to Finish  NRA Range Safety Officer (RSO)  $105 

 


